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SCHEDULE OF OUTSTANDING MINUTES

Set out in this report is a schedule of outstanding minutes. An indication is contained within the
Schedule when it is expected that reports on individual items will be submitted for

consideration.

1 Schedule of Outstanding Minutes (3)



SCHEDULE OF OUTSTANDING MINUTES

Subject

Plying for Hire
Enforcement Summary
and Future Initiatives

Licensing Act 2003 —
Review of Cumulative
Impact Policy

Molineux Stadium
Advisory Group Minutes

Police Reform and
Social Responsibility Bill

Private Hire Vehicle
Criteria

Stretch Limousines

Date of

Meeting and
Minute No

20.10.10
110(b)

9.2.11
180(b)

23.3.11
192
23.3.11
195(b)

25.5.11
6(b)

11.1.12
181(b)

Decision

Report to be presented
outlining proposals for the
possible implementation of a
‘universal’ licence for Hackney
Carriage and Private Hire
Vehicle drivers.

Further report to be presented
in twelve months time

Update on standing issue to be
presented

Further report to be presented
in the Autumn when the Bill
has received Royal Assent

Further report to be presented
a the conclusion of the pilot
scheme

Further report to be presented
on powers and responsibilities
of the Traffic Commissioners,
health & safety issues and
current practice in
neighbouring authorities

Comments

Report to future
meeting

Report to this
meeting

Report to this
meeting
Report to this

meeting

Report to June
2012 Committee

Report to future
meeting
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