Agenda Item No: 5

Wolverhampton City Council	OPEN REPORT	
LICENSING COMMITTEE	Date: 1 February 2012	
Originating Service Group(s)	Delivery (Governance)	
Contact Officer(s)/	Linda Banbury	
Telephone Number(s)	555040	
Title/Subject Matter	SCHEDULE OF OUTSTANDING MINUTES	

Set out in this report is a schedule of outstanding minutes. An indication is contained within the Schedule when it is expected that reports on individual items will be submitted for consideration.

SCHEDULE OF OUTSTANDING MINUTES

	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Date of</u> <u>Meeting and</u> <u>Minute No</u>	<u>Decision</u>	<u>Comments</u>
1.	Plying for Hire Enforcement Summary and Future Initiatives	20.10.10 110(b)	Report to be presented outlining proposals for the possible implementation of a 'universal' licence for Hackney Carriage and Private Hire Vehicle drivers.	Report to future meeting
2.	Licensing Act 2003 – Review of Cumulative Impact Policy	9.2.11 180(b)	Further report to be presented in twelve months time	Report to this meeting
3.	Molineux Stadium Advisory Group Minutes	23.3.11 192	Update on standing issue to be presented	Report to this meeting
4.	Police Reform and Social Responsibility Bill	23.3.11 195(b)	Further report to be presented in the Autumn when the Bill has received Royal Assent	Report to this meeting
5.	Private Hire Vehicle Criteria	25.5.11 6(b)	Further report to be presented a the conclusion of the pilot scheme	Report to June 2012 Committee
6.	Stretch Limousines	11.1.12 181(b)	Further report to be presented on powers and responsibilities of the Traffic Commissioners, health & safety issues and current practice in neighbouring authorities	Report to future meeting